
CUTICON KERALA, 2025
ANNUAL CONFERANCE OF IADVL, KERALA
ORGANISED BY: IADVL KERALA

Hosted by EAST ZONE DERMATOLOGICAL SOCIETY

E-mail: mail@cuticonkerala.in
Website: www.cuticonkerala.in

For Office use only

Reg. No.                                     Date

Amount                           Receipt No.



*All rates are inclusive of GST

CUTICON KERALA 2025  |  ORGANISING COMMITTEE

Office Address : Abad Royal Gardens, Flat 11A  |  Old MC Road | Thellakom.P.O  |  Kottayam 686630
www.cuticonkerala.in   |   mail@cuticonkerala.in

Dr George Kurien
Organising Chairperson

Dr Sapna Surendran
Organising Secretary

95674 02179

Dr Eby Chacko
Treasurer

98469 22671

Dr Vinod V Nair
Organising Co-Chairperson

94471 23922

Delegate
Category

IADVL Members

Early Bird
Till 31st August 2025

From 1st September 2025
to 7th November 2025

Spot Registration
8th November onwards

REGISTRATION DETAILS

Post Graduates
(IADVL PLM, PG
Residents)

Accompanying
Person

Rs.2,000

Rs.1,750

Rs.1,750

Rs.2,750

Rs.2,500

Rs.2,250

Rs.3,500

Rs.3,000

Rs.2,500

Bank charges will be applicable as as additional fees in the online registration mode and fees 
include 18% GST.
Registration is madatory for Abstract Submission.
For Post Graduate registration, recommendation letter from HOD is mandatory.
Registration is non-transferable.
Please mention your registration number in all transactions.
In case of Payment Transaction Failure, the delegate will be responsible and not the organizing 
committee.
Decision of Organising Committee will be considered final. Organizer will not be responsible for 
any date change of the conference due to unforeseen circumstances.
No Medical Insurance & Mediclaim is provided by the conference.
For Spot Registrations, Deligate Kit will be provided subject to availability.

*  Delegate Entitlement as per the constitution of the IADVL Kerala.

Registration Guidelines:

Amount Paid:

Rs.       mode of payment: Cash/Card/DD/Online (tick appropriate as

applicable) DD bank transfer transcation No.:                                        drawn on   .

For O�ine Registration
payment scan here


