

CUTICON KERALA, 2025

ANNUAL CONFERANCE OF IADVL, KERALA

ORGANISED BY: IADVL KERALA

Hosted by EAST ZONE DERMATOLOGICAL SOCIETY

E-mail: mail@cuticonkerala.in Website: www.cuticonkerala.in



REGISTRATION FORM

For Office use Reg. NoR	Dateeceipt No			Photo
Part 1: Registration information (please of IADVL Member PLM (Please tick appropriate box above)				
IADVL No. (LM/PLM/ALM)		Medical Council No	State	
Name Title First Name		_Middle Nam <u>e</u>	Last Name_	
Name as to appear on Badge				
Designation				Age
Institution Affiliation / Clinic Name				•
Address				
, (d.d.) 000				
CityPostal Co	ode	State	Country	
Tel. No. Code Ph. 1	No	Mobile No		
E-mail id				
Meal Preference Veg. Non Veg.				
Part 2 : Accompanying Persons				
No. Name	Gender	Age Rela	tion	Meal
1.	M [F [Veg.	Non Veg.
2	M [F [Veg.	Non Veg.
3.	M F		Veg.	Non Veg.
4	M [F [Veg.	Non Veg.
5	M [F [Veg.	Non Veg.

REGISTRATION DETAILS

Delegate Category	Early Bird Till 31st August 2025	From 1st September 2025 to 7th November 2025	Spot Registration 8th November onwards
IADVL Members	Rs.2,000	Rs.2,750	Rs.3,500
Post Graduates (IADVL PLM, PG Residents)	Rs.1,750	Rs.2,500	Rs.3,000
Accompanying Person	Rs.1,750	Rs.2,250	Rs.2,500

^{*}All rates are inclusive of GST

Amoun	t Pai	d:
-------	-------	----

Rs	mode of payment: Cash/Card/DD/Online (tick appropriate	as
applicable) DD bank transfer transcation No.: _	drawn on	

Registration Guidelines:

- Bank charges will be applicable as as additional fees in the online registration mode and fees include 18% GST.
- Registration is madatory for Abstract Submission.
- For Post Graduate registration, recommendation letter from HOD is mandatory.
- Registration is non-transferable.
- Please mention your registration number in all transactions.
- In case of Payment Transaction Failure, the delegate will be responsible and not the organizing committee.
- Decision of Organising Committee will be considered final. Organizer will not be responsible for any date change of the conference due to unforeseen circumstances.
- No Medical Insurance & Mediclaim is provided by the conference.
- For Spot Registrations, Deligate Kit will be provided subject to availability.
- * Delegate Entitlement as per the constitution of the IADVL Kerala.

For Offline Registration payment scan here



CUTICON KERALA 2025 | ORGANISING COMMITTEE

Dr George KurienOrganising Chairperson

Dr Vinod V NairOrganising Co-Chairperson
94471 23922

Dr Sapna Surendran Organising Secretary 95674 02179 Dr Eby Chacko Treasurer 98469 22671